Sheetl

Priorities from the October Membership Meeting

Democracy: Mayfirst International growth.
Democracy: Create a cooperative in Mexico
Democracy: Payment up dating by members
Movement: Upgrade Website

Movement: Fortalecer identidad en México
Movement: Member Dialogs “People Links”
Movement: Support Social Forum

Movement: Create Outreach Organizing Team
Movement: Elevar participaciéon de miembros en México
Movement: Tech Connect

Movement: Welcome Video

Democracy: Celebrate the creation of the coop
Movement: Elevar membresia

Infrastructure: Suport Team Quarterly Report
Movement: Fortalecer comunidad actual

Democracy: Creating task groups

Movement: Intentional Media Work

Infrastructure: Support Team Members Invites
Movement: Cambiar percepcion de oferta de servicios
Movement: Fortalecer identidad, expresion y accion
Democracy: New organic structure

Democracy: Alternative form of temporal participation
Infrastructure: Funded Infrastrucutre Outreach Position
Democracy: Restructure Leadership comitee
Democracy: Voluntary work

Page 1

1.75
1.71
1.69
1.64
1.63
1.62

1.6

1.6
1.57
1.56
1.55

1.5

1.5
1.45
1.44
1.33

1.3
1.23
1.17
1.09

0.93
0.92
0.8



	Sheet1

