## Sheet1

## **Priorities from the October Membership Meeting**

Democracy: Mayfirst International growth.	2
Democracy: Create a cooperative in Mexico	1.75
Democracy: Payment up dating by members	1.71
Movement: Upgrade Website	1.69
Movement: Fortalecer identidad en México	1.64
Movement: Member Dialogs "People Links"	1.63
Movement: Support Social Forum	1.62
Movement: Create Outreach Organizing Team	1.6
Movement: Elevar participación de miembros en México	1.6
Movement: Tech Connect	1.57
Movement: Welcome Video	1.56
Democracy: Celebrate the creation of the coop	1.55
Movement: Elevar membresia	1.5
Infrastructure: Suport Team Quarterly Report	1.5
Movement: Fortalecer comunidad actual	1.45
Democracy: Creating task groups	1.44
Movement: Intentional Media Work	1.33
Infrastructure: Support Team Members Invites	1.3
Movement: Cambiar percepcion de oferta de servicios	1.23
Movement: Fortalecer identidad, expresion y accion	1.17
Democracy: New organic structure	1.09
Democracy: Alternative form of temporal participation	1
Infrastructure: Funded Infrastrucutre Outreach Position	0.93
Democracy: Restructure Leadership comitee	0.92
Democracy: Voluntary work	0.8